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  Klasyfikacja Generalna  

1 3 Witucki Jacek Subaru Impreza TypeR 6 2:58.44 3:10.70 3:09.92 3:04.02 2:55.36 15:18.44

2 1 Balcerek Waldemar Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 3:01.87 3:03.54 3:14.04 3:04.65 2:55.70 15:19.80 1.36

3 8 Zajadło Kazimierz Mitsubishi Lancer 6 2:59.39 3:09.17 3:16.11 3:05.39 2:55.54 15:25.60 7.16

4 2 Szwankowski Piotr Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 3:03.40 3:10.37 3:15.21 3:06.68 2:54.11 15:29.77 11.33

5 5 Janiński Marcin Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI 6 3:06.28 3:10.23 3:13.37 3:10.63 3:00.66 15:41.17 22.73

6 4 Rudzki Piotr Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 3:06.91 3:10.50 3:17.72 3:10.13 3:03.12 15:48.38 29.94

7 12 Kleczewski Bartosz Subaru Impreza GT 6 3:09.18 3:19.58 3:21.31 3:14.36 3:02.45 16:06.88 48.44

8 52 Mroczkowski Radosław Subaru Impreza 6 3:15.83 3:19.76 3:19.07 3:12.41 3:07.27 16:14.34 55.90

9 6 Brzoskowski Piotr Subaru Impreza 6 3:09.81 3:32.98 3:13.57 3:10.05 3:09.90 16:16.31 15.00 57.87

10 28 Warlich Adam BMW M3 5 RWD 3:14.84 3:18.12 3:20.42 3:13.26 3:10.71 16:17.35 58.91

11 7 Flis Daniel Subaru Impreza Sti 6 3:12.45 3:22.25 3:24.97 3:16.10 3:06.20 16:21.97 1:03.53

12 14 Bieniek Jakub Citroen C2 PROTO 5 3:13.71 3:21.83 3:23.66 3:15.76 3:14.62 16:29.58 1:11.14

13 13 Pisz Paweł Subaru Impreza 6 3:17.21 3:29.56 3:21.68 3:16.30 3:06.92 16:31.67 1:13.23

14 15 Kozicki Tomasz Honda Civic 3 3:14.15 3:24.57 3:23.56 3:18.93 3:11.55 16:32.76 1:14.32

15 11 Wiza Karol BMW E30 318iS 4 RWD 3:13.70 3:27.47 3:24.03 3:20.49 3:08.28 16:33.97 1:15.53

16 25 Firlej Sławomir Toyota Corolla 3 3:16.09 3:28.92 3:28.96 3:20.64 3:10.88 16:45.49 1:27.05

17 17 Kuciak Marcin Honda Civic 3 3:14.09 3:28.25 3:31.13 3:22.35 3:10.99 16:46.81 1:28.37

18 21 Głębicki Dominik Opel Astra 4 3:24.70 3:26.23 3:28.13 3:17.51 3:11.24 16:47.81 1:29.37

19 16 Radke Marek Honda Civic 3 3:19.87 3:30.57 3:28.94 3:19.59 3:10.16 16:49.13 1:30.69

20 51 Krystkowiak Maciej Subaru Impreza GT 6 3:16.91 3:35.11 3:28.35 3:18.43 3:14.07 16:52.87 1:34.43

21 27 Foltyn Tomasz Peugeot 106 MAXI 3 3:25.88 3:25.72 3:28.05 3:20.22 3:16.11 16:55.98 1:37.54

22 26 Wieczorek Jacek Honda CRX 3 3:19.92 3:28.70 3:28.07 3:26.53 3:13.41 16:56.63 1:38.19

23 23 Puchalski Wojtek BMW E30 318iS 4 RWD 3:19.09 3:31.86 3:30.20 3:22.41 3:13.82 16:57.38 1:38.94

24 36 Deckert Adam BMW 320i 4 RWD 3:19.80 3:28.92 3:31.54 3:22.66 3:17.26 17:00.18 1:41.74

25 111 Wesołek Bartosz Honda Civic 3 3:20.62 3:34.63 3:29.12 3:17.78 3:18.84 17:00.99 5.00 1:42.55

26 159 Garbacz Denis Kia Ceed 4 3:23.39 3:35.68 3:23.73 3:19.65 3:20.27 17:02.72 1:44.28

27 33 Foltyn Bartosz Mitsubishi Colt 3 3:24.12 3:31.97 3:28.64 3:22.55 3:15.69 17:02.97 10.00 1:44.53

28 154 Jaros Marcin Kia Ceed 4 3:27.64 3:31.11 3:25.03 3:19.88 3:19.55 17:03.21 1:44.77

29 39 Górecki Krzysztof BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:17.26 3:31.19 3:34.37 3:25.61 3:16.26 17:04.69 1:46.25

30 76 Dzięcielski Bartosz Honda Civic 4 3:31.18 3:25.09 3:27.05 3:24.84 3:17.34 17:05.50 1:47.06

31 32 Bilski Tomasz Honda Civic 3 3:19.74 3:31.19 3:32.61 3:22.32 3:20.70 17:06.56 1:48.12
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32 35 Jakubowski Maciej Peugeot 306 4 3:19.92 3:31.12 3:33.35 3:25.83 3:17.83 17:08.05 1:49.61

33 38 Baranowski Michał Renault Clio 4 3:21.28 3:30.43 3:31.94 3:25.55 3:19.54 17:08.74 1:50.30

34 29 Sosnowski Łukasz BMW E36 330i 5 RWD 3:12.84 3:46.19 3:34.87 3:21.37 3:13.95 17:09.22 1:50.78

35 46 Żywocki Marek Honda CRX 3 3:22.30 3:36.04 3:35.35 3:21.18 3:18.10 17:12.97 1:54.53

36 34 Jóźwiak Mikołaj Fiat Seicento 2 3:18.59 3:34.30 3:35.76 3:27.14 3:19.77 17:15.56 1:57.12

37 124 Nowakowski Sławomir Honda Civic 3 3:23.08 3:37.37 3:32.17 3:19.09 3:24.95 17:16.66 1:58.22

38 54 Stawny Radosław Renault Clio 4 3:21.36 3:36.74 3:29.45 3:29.80 3:20.02 17:17.37 10.00 1:58.93

39 65 Tomaszewski Marek Alfa Romeo 156 5 3:24.05 3:33.69 3:32.60 3:24.59 3:22.74 17:17.67 1:59.23

40 37 Kałmuczak Piotr BMW E30 5 3:16.65 3:37.19 3:38.62 3:29.57 3:19.24 17:21.27 2:02.83

41 82 Górski Darek BMW 325 6 3:27.03 3:32.82 3:32.61 3:24.02 3:25.79 17:22.27 2:03.83

42 98 Sobkowiak Jakub BMW E30 4 RWD 3:21.09 3:29.15 3:41.38 3:22.76 3:30.98 17:25.36 2:06.92

43 40 Klimecki Wojciech Suzuki Swift GTI 2 3:21.87 3:40.17 3:35.66 3:29.15 3:21.77 17:28.62 2:10.18

44 63 Misiorny Adam Honda CRX 3 3:19.44 3:33.53 3:42.49 3:25.78 3:27.76 17:29.00 2:10.56

45 41 Sobkowiak Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:22.67 3:43.51 3:34.56 3:30.50 3:21.91 17:33.15 2:14.71

46 61 Muszak Marek BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:23.39 3:35.36 3:38.01 3:27.71 3:29.58 17:34.05 2:15.61

47 75 Żak Adam Honda CRX 3 3:32.88 3:36.23 3:36.55 3:26.55 3:23.96 17:36.17 2:17.73

48 44 Rzepecki Adam Kia Ceed 4 3:24.88 3:42.68 3:36.66 3:25.84 3:28.00 17:38.06 5.00 2:19.62

49 158 Rzepecki Marek Kia Ceed 4 3:25.08 3:49.20 3:37.09 3:25.78 3:21.35 17:38.50 2:20.06

50 78 Gorlak Jacek Subaru Impreza 6 3:34.59 3:33.45 3:33.53 3:27.95 3:32.45 17:41.97 2:23.53

51 60 Antczak Adrian BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:26.95 3:42.66 3:38.92 3:28.18 3:26.92 17:43.63 2:25.19

52 43 Prusaczyk Rafał BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:17.70 3:39.90 3:49.85 3:30.66 3:26.29 17:44.40 2:25.96

53 57 Żołądkiewicz Marcin Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:22.33 3:40.11 3:49.72 3:30.01 3:24.65 17:46.82 2:28.38

54 20 Wendland Paweł BMW E36 325i 5 RWD 3:27.16 3:34.77 3:43.95 3:34.28 3:27.72 17:47.88 2:29.44

55 59 Kołakowski Mariusz Opel Astra 4 3:33.56 3:37.20 3:39.51 3:32.98 3:26.98 17:50.23 2:31.79

56 88 Jóźwiak Maciej Mitsubishi Colt 3 3:32.51 3:38.87 3:37.01 3:32.83 3:34.83 17:56.05 2:37.61

57 87 Kończak Wiesław Fiat Cinquecento 2 3:30.08 3:40.06 3:39.88 3:31.90 3:36.74 17:58.66 2:40.22

58 58 Ignyś Artur BMW E36 318i 4 RWD 3:31.87 3:43.19 3:43.64 3:34.12 3:29.04 18:01.86 2:43.42

59 73 Kolasiński Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:27.77 3:38.93 3:38.58 3:32.50 3:45.84 18:03.62 2:45.18

60 70 Krysmann Bartosz BMW E36 5 RWD 3:30.07 3:42.87 3:45.59 3:27.89 3:37.37 18:03.79 2:45.35

61 86 Baranowski Piotr Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:31.27 3:36.32 3:37.05 3:33.58 3:47.30 18:05.52 2:47.08

62 81 Grelka Piotr BMW 323i 5 RWD 3:27.01 3:45.17 4:07.78 3:25.65 3:21.31 18:06.92 35.00 2:48.48

63 104 Dwojak Marcin BMW 318ti 4 RWD 3:40.63 3:40.78 3:46.57 3:26.92 3:39.06 18:13.96 2:55.52

64 69 Postół Przemysław Ford Sierra 4 RWD 3:31.56 3:45.67 3:38.25 3:44.00 3:34.66 18:14.14 10.00 2:55.70

65 128 Wojciechowski Tomasz Fiat Seicento 2 3:35.53 3:45.39 3:37.92 3:31.98 3:46.20 18:17.02 2:58.58
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66 105 Białek Arkadiusz BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:36.25 3:36.90 4:12.40 3:24.78 3:32.47 18:22.80 30.00 3:04.36

67 84 Madajczak Marcin Subaru Impreza 6 3:45.92 3:34.75 3:52.32 3:36.65 3:34.98 18:24.62 10.00 3:06.18

68 93 Wójtowicz Jarek BMW E34 5 3:31.02 3:43.03 3:41.84 3:34.80 3:56.03 18:26.72 5.00 3:08.28

69 118 Zalewski Robert Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:42.55 3:52.16 3:43.60 3:33.92 3:37.02 18:29.25 3:10.81

70 85 Spławski Sławomir BMW 325 5 RWD 3:30.91 3:52.72 3:43.87 3:34.93 3:47.25 18:29.68 3:11.24

71 110 Doliński Jarosław Citroen Saxo VTS 3 3:57.98 3:36.01 3:45.78 3:30.83 3:42.85 18:33.45 3:15.01

72 145 Krzyś Grzegorz Suzuki Swift 2 3:35.91 3:56.36 3:44.99 3:37.40 3:39.04 18:33.70 3:15.26

73 143 Kiszka Maciej Fiat Seicento 2 3:41.37 3:48.52 3:44.06 3:36.59 3:43.42 18:33.96 3:15.52

74 115 Ratajczak Jacek Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:43.61 3:42.46 3:54.20 3:32.64 3:46.38 18:39.29 5.00 3:20.85

75 71 Stefaniak Tomasz BMW E36 Compact 4 3:40.13 3:43.94 3:48.40 3:40.33 3:47.65 18:40.45 3:22.01

76 103 Urbański Konrad BMW Compact 4 3:44.10 3:50.90 3:50.31 3:34.06 3:41.88 18:41.25 3:22.81

77 117 Bogucki Patryk Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:51.52 3:46.51 3:46.38 3:34.74 3:46.10 18:45.25 3:26.81

78 108 Borzyński Damian Suzuki Swift 2 3:44.17 3:47.84 3:46.78 3:39.76 3:47.19 18:45.74 3:27.30

79 49 Chocieszyński Maksym Subaru Impreza WRX 6 3:41.40 3:53.49 3:54.58 3:38.64 3:42.66 18:50.77 3:32.33

80 56 Grabowski Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:39.50 4:07.39 3:52.38 3:34.29 3:38.66 18:52.22 3:33.78

81 91 Patan Leszek Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:35.50 3:52.95 3:54.32 3:41.66 3:49.36 18:53.79 3:35.35

82 130 Horanin Paweł Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:42.69 3:50.88 4:01.14 3:39.54 3:39.58 18:53.83 3:35.39

83 113 Kaczmarski Paweł Honda Civic 3 3:42.95 3:48.56 3:54.22 3:35.59 3:52.57 18:53.89 3:35.45

84 116 Zawada Łukasz Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:46.59 3:54.38 3:52.12 3:38.84 3:42.31 18:54.24 3:35.80

85 147 Jakubowski Michał Opel Corsa 2 3:46.29 4:06.78 3:49.34 3:39.43 3:41.21 19:03.05 3:44.61

86 121 Górecki Sebastian Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:46.85 3:54.01 3:52.03 3:40.48 3:50.11 19:03.48 3:45.04

87 119 Ratajczak Grzegorz Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:46.48 3:58.71 4:03.52 3:34.46 3:40.57 19:03.74 3:45.30

88 134 Krysiak Tomasz Fiat Seicento 2 3:48.79 3:58.88 3:50.29 3:42.44 3:46.02 19:06.42 3:47.98

89 139 Kachel Hubert Ford Fiesta 3 3:46.93 4:00.01 3:54.67 3:42.55 3:42.92 19:07.08 3:48.64

90 133 Kostyk Mateusz Fiat Seicento 2 3:49.55 4:02.38 3:51.09 3:42.99 3:49.83 19:15.84 3:57.40

91 109 Grabski Włodzimierz Ford Fiesta 3 3:50.73 3:54.60 4:00.71 3:42.30 3:50.48 19:18.82 4:00.38

92 132 Śmiglak Marek Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup N 3:47.03 4:07.41 4:01.17 3:43.09 3:46.75 19:25.45 4:07.01

93 160 Sczepański Szymon BMW 318ti 4 RWD 3:36.95 4:27.46 4:17.32 3:29.64 3:35.45 19:26.82 10.00 4:08.38

94 135 Nowak Zbigniew Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup N 3:47.54 4:06.28 3:58.45 3:48.42 3:46.66 19:27.35 4:08.91

95 95 Borowczyk Bartosz BMW 320i 4 RWD 3:49.65 4:02.64 3:58.07 3:43.12 3:56.92 19:30.40 5.00 4:11.96

96 126 Kuster-Kałmuczak Kamila Nissan Sunny 4 3:51.16 4:02.35 4:11.57 3:43.61 3:47.37 19:36.06 4:17.62

97 101 Żukow Lucjan BMW E36 318iS 4 3:57.36 3:58.39 4:00.51 3:50.15 3:52.53 19:38.94 4:20.50

98 64 Iwanoczko Dawid Mazda MX-3 3 3:40.53 3:44.57 3:44.05 3:39.00 4:52.16 19:40.31 4:21.87

99 127 Kuratczyk Jan BMW 320i 4 RWD 3:47.88 4:07.86 4:02.74 3:46.61 3:56.74 19:41.83 5.00 4:23.39
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100 106 Szumiłowski Sebastian Lexus IS 200 4 RWD 3:56.34 4:00.93 3:58.20 3:51.10 3:58.58 19:45.15 4:26.71

101 131 Sielicki Filip Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:49.55 4:13.13 4:11.20 3:28.72 4:09.68 19:52.28 4:33.84

102 94 Bocheński Krzysztof Ford KA 2 3:55.58 4:06.90 4:08.31 3:54.45 3:55.86 20:01.10 5.00 4:42.66

103 96 Handke Rafał BMW 318 4 RWD 3:59.51 4:10.71 4:10.03 3:47.58 3:54.98 20:02.81 4:44.37

104 138 Szczepaniak Maciej Daewoo Tico 1 3:55.56 4:11.50 4:12.79 3:53.45 3:54.20 20:07.50 4:49.06

105 146 Nowak Damian Fiat Seicento 2 3:57.53 4:18.62 4:07.54 3:50.16 3:54.45 20:08.30 4:49.86

106 157 Kabza Martyna Fiat Seicento 3:58.45 4:11.22 4:09.75 3:52.03 3:58.02 20:09.47 4:51.03

107 83 Tilgner Jerzy Audi 6 3:56.39 4:12.67 4:13.90 3:52.47 3:56.16 20:11.59 10.00 4:53.15

108 155 Stankiewicz Patryk Kia Picanto 1 3:55.68 4:20.90 4:11.27 3:52.37 3:57.64 20:17.86 4:59.42

109 140 Mróz Mikołaj Fiat Uno 3 4:10.80 4:15.84 4:07.35 3:53.57 3:54.28 20:21.84 5:03.40

110 122 Kaźmierczak Tomasz Fiat 126p 1 RWD 4:15.52 4:10.23 4:12.84 3:55.83 4:01.19 20:35.61 5:17.17

111 151 Nykowska Lidia Fiat Seicento 2 4:08.60 4:22.96 4:11.93 3:59.40 4:00.48 20:43.37 5:24.93

112 152 Stachowski Robert Fiat 126p 1 RWD 4:16.02 4:15.05 4:18.83 3:57.35 3:56.93 20:44.18 5:25.74

113 97 Garliński Łukasz BMW E36 4 RWD 4:09.59 4:30.79 4:15.39 3:54.46 4:20.05 21:10.28 5:51.84

114 149 Grelka Monika BMW 323i 5 RWD 3:46.53 4:04.09 6:04.94 3:45.19 3:42.76 21:23.51 6:05.07

115 150 Erber Adrian Honda CRX 3 4:14.64 4:56.34 4:29.91 3:47.84 3:56.33 21:25.06 35.00 6:06.62

116 120 Krzeszkiewicz Kamil Fiat 126p 1 RWD 4:43.35 4:39.46 4:35.71 4:18.22 4:19.43 22:36.17 7:17.73

117 156 Kwiatkowska Justyna Fiat Seicento 1 Cento-Cup N 4:47.28 5:10.18 4:51.97 4:48.19 4:47.16 24:24.78 9:06.34

DNS - SS1

50 Gałka Rafał Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IV 6

90 Szwargot Sławomir Honda Civic 3

123 Dziurleja Mateusz Honda Civic 3 3:34.87

DNF - SS1

18 Sudoł Jakub Honda Civic 4 3:15.32 3:15.78 3:12.22 3:04.57

DNS - SS2

42 Szkudlarek Maciej Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:33.35

50 Gałka Rafał Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IV 6

74 Szkudlarek Mariusz Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:39.46

90 Szwargot Sławomir Honda Civic 3

123 Dziurleja Mateusz Honda Civic 3 3:34.87
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DNF - SS2

99 Kurosiński Wojciech Fiat Cinquecento 2 3:41.37 3:42.73 3:36.79 3:40.80

DNS - SS3

42 Szkudlarek Maciej Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:33.35

50 Gałka Rafał Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IV 6

68 Marcinkiewicz Piotr BMW E36 5 RWD 3:35.08 3:32.12

74 Szkudlarek Mariusz Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:39.46

90 Szwargot Sławomir Honda Civic 3

123 Dziurleja Mateusz Honda Civic 3 3:34.87

DNF - SS3

112 Wesołek Włodzimierz Honda Civic 4 3:17.47 3:30.84 3:14.60 3:15.64

141 Shedler Tomasz Fiat Uno 3 3:59.90 4:28.87

DNS - SS4

19 Brodnicki Dariusz Subaru Impreza 6 3:11.28 3:15.84 3:17.40

31 Wyrębiak Łukasz Seat Ibiza 4 3:38.80 3:42.80 3:40.66

42 Szkudlarek Maciej Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:33.35

50 Gałka Rafał Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IV 6

68 Marcinkiewicz Piotr BMW E36 5 RWD 3:35.08 3:32.12

74 Szkudlarek Mariusz Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:39.46

90 Szwargot Sławomir Honda Civic 3

114 Przepióra Piotr Honda Logo 3 3:49.42 3:56.65 3:59.19 3:28.37

123 Dziurleja Mateusz Honda Civic 3 3:34.87

141 Shedler Tomasz Fiat Uno 3 3:59.90 4:28.87

DNF - SS4

67 Drzewiecki Michał Honda CRX 3 3:28.46 3:34.71 3:37.81

DNS - SS5

19 Brodnicki Dariusz Subaru Impreza 6 3:11.28 3:15.84 3:17.40
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31 Wyrębiak Łukasz Seat Ibiza 4 3:38.80 3:42.80 3:40.66

42 Szkudlarek Maciej Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:33.35

50 Gałka Rafał Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IV 6

66 Dąbkiewicz Krzysztof Peugeot 106 Xsi 3 3:32.24 3:39.98 3:44.88 3:39.48

67 Drzewiecki Michał Honda CRX 3 3:28.46 3:34.71 3:37.81

68 Marcinkiewicz Piotr BMW E36 5 RWD 3:35.08 3:32.12

74 Szkudlarek Mariusz Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:39.46

90 Szwargot Sławomir Honda Civic 3

107 Bąk Dawid Honda Civic 4 3:38.80 3:44.52 3:49.69 3:51.78

125 Ellerik Paweł Mitsubishi Colt 3 3:35.25 3:49.24 3:44.62 3:31.62

136 Zasada Paweł BMW E30 4 3:46.85 4:07.02 4:07.79 3:42.79

141 Shedler Tomasz Fiat Uno 3 3:59.90 4:28.87

DNF - SS5

77 Paetzold Jakub Opel Corsa 4 3:41.75 3:49.58 3:49.29 3:38.99

100 Brożek Sławomir BMW E36 Compact 318TI 4 RWD 3:35.99 3:36.81 3:40.68 3:36.90

DSQ - SS5

92 Kula Arkadiusz BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:37.60 3:46.22 3:39.91 3:29.25

102 Krupa Jarosław BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:42.32 3:49.46 3:43.03 3:31.27

  Klasa 1  

1 118 Zalewski Robert Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:42.55 3:52.16 3:43.60 3:33.92 3:37.02 18:29.25

2 115 Ratajczak Jacek Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:43.61 3:42.46 3:54.20 3:32.64 3:46.38 18:39.29 5.00 10.04

3 117 Bogucki Patryk Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:51.52 3:46.51 3:46.38 3:34.74 3:46.10 18:45.25 16.00

4 116 Zawada Łukasz Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:46.59 3:54.38 3:52.12 3:38.84 3:42.31 18:54.24 24.99

5 121 Górecki Sebastian Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:46.85 3:54.01 3:52.03 3:40.48 3:50.11 19:03.48 34.23

6 119 Ratajczak Grzegorz Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:46.48 3:58.71 4:03.52 3:34.46 3:40.57 19:03.74 34.49

7 138 Szczepaniak Maciej Daewoo Tico 1 3:55.56 4:11.50 4:12.79 3:53.45 3:54.20 20:07.50 1:38.25

8 155 Stankiewicz Patryk Kia Picanto 1 3:55.68 4:20.90 4:11.27 3:52.37 3:57.64 20:17.86 1:48.61

9 122 Kaźmierczak Tomasz Fiat 126p 1 RWD 4:15.52 4:10.23 4:12.84 3:55.83 4:01.19 20:35.61 2:06.36
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10 152 Stachowski Robert Fiat 126p 1 RWD 4:16.02 4:15.05 4:18.83 3:57.35 3:56.93 20:44.18 2:14.93

11 120 Krzeszkiewicz Kamil Fiat 126p 1 RWD 4:43.35 4:39.46 4:35.71 4:18.22 4:19.43 22:36.17 4:06.92

12 156 Kwiatkowska Justyna Fiat Seicento 1 Cento-Cup N 4:47.28 5:10.18 4:51.97 4:48.19 4:47.16 24:24.78 5:55.53

  Klasa 2  

1 34 Jóźwiak Mikołaj Fiat Seicento 2 3:18.59 3:34.30 3:35.76 3:27.14 3:19.77 17:15.56

2 40 Klimecki Wojciech Suzuki Swift GTI 2 3:21.87 3:40.17 3:35.66 3:29.15 3:21.77 17:28.62 13.06

3 41 Sobkowiak Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:22.67 3:43.51 3:34.56 3:30.50 3:21.91 17:33.15 17.59

4 57 Żołądkiewicz Marcin Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:22.33 3:40.11 3:49.72 3:30.01 3:24.65 17:46.82 31.26

5 87 Kończak Wiesław Fiat Cinquecento 2 3:30.08 3:40.06 3:39.88 3:31.90 3:36.74 17:58.66 43.10

6 73 Kolasiński Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:27.77 3:38.93 3:38.58 3:32.50 3:45.84 18:03.62 48.06

7 86 Baranowski Piotr Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:31.27 3:36.32 3:37.05 3:33.58 3:47.30 18:05.52 49.96

8 128 Wojciechowski Tomasz Fiat Seicento 2 3:35.53 3:45.39 3:37.92 3:31.98 3:46.20 18:17.02 1:01.46

9 145 Krzyś Grzegorz Suzuki Swift 2 3:35.91 3:56.36 3:44.99 3:37.40 3:39.04 18:33.70 1:18.14

10 143 Kiszka Maciej Fiat Seicento 2 3:41.37 3:48.52 3:44.06 3:36.59 3:43.42 18:33.96 1:18.40

11 108 Borzyński Damian Suzuki Swift 2 3:44.17 3:47.84 3:46.78 3:39.76 3:47.19 18:45.74 1:30.18

12 56 Grabowski Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:39.50 4:07.39 3:52.38 3:34.29 3:38.66 18:52.22 1:36.66

13 91 Patan Leszek Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:35.50 3:52.95 3:54.32 3:41.66 3:49.36 18:53.79 1:38.23

14 130 Horanin Paweł Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:42.69 3:50.88 4:01.14 3:39.54 3:39.58 18:53.83 1:38.27

15 147 Jakubowski Michał Opel Corsa 2 3:46.29 4:06.78 3:49.34 3:39.43 3:41.21 19:03.05 1:47.49

16 134 Krysiak Tomasz Fiat Seicento 2 3:48.79 3:58.88 3:50.29 3:42.44 3:46.02 19:06.42 1:50.86

17 133 Kostyk Mateusz Fiat Seicento 2 3:49.55 4:02.38 3:51.09 3:42.99 3:49.83 19:15.84 2:00.28

18 132 Śmiglak Marek Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup N 3:47.03 4:07.41 4:01.17 3:43.09 3:46.75 19:25.45 2:09.89

19 135 Nowak Zbigniew Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup N 3:47.54 4:06.28 3:58.45 3:48.42 3:46.66 19:27.35 2:11.79

20 131 Sielicki Filip Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:49.55 4:13.13 4:11.20 3:28.72 4:09.68 19:52.28 2:36.72

21 94 Bocheński Krzysztof Ford KA 2 3:55.58 4:06.90 4:08.31 3:54.45 3:55.86 20:01.10 5.00 2:45.54

22 146 Nowak Damian Fiat Seicento 2 3:57.53 4:18.62 4:07.54 3:50.16 3:54.45 20:08.30 2:52.74

23 151 Nykowska Lidia Fiat Seicento 2 4:08.60 4:22.96 4:11.93 3:59.40 4:00.48 20:43.37 3:27.81

DNS - SS2

42 Szkudlarek Maciej Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:33.35
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74 Szkudlarek Mariusz Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:39.46

DNF - SS2

99 Kurosiński Wojciech Fiat Cinquecento 2 3:41.37 3:42.73 3:36.79 3:40.80

DNS - SS3

42 Szkudlarek Maciej Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:33.35

74 Szkudlarek Mariusz Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:39.46

DNS - SS4

42 Szkudlarek Maciej Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:33.35

74 Szkudlarek Mariusz Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:39.46

DNS - SS5

42 Szkudlarek Maciej Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:33.35

74 Szkudlarek Mariusz Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:39.46

  Klasa 3  

1 15 Kozicki Tomasz Honda Civic 3 3:14.15 3:24.57 3:23.56 3:18.93 3:11.55 16:32.76

2 25 Firlej Sławomir Toyota Corolla 3 3:16.09 3:28.92 3:28.96 3:20.64 3:10.88 16:45.49 12.73

3 17 Kuciak Marcin Honda Civic 3 3:14.09 3:28.25 3:31.13 3:22.35 3:10.99 16:46.81 14.05

4 16 Radke Marek Honda Civic 3 3:19.87 3:30.57 3:28.94 3:19.59 3:10.16 16:49.13 16.37

5 27 Foltyn Tomasz Peugeot 106 MAXI 3 3:25.88 3:25.72 3:28.05 3:20.22 3:16.11 16:55.98 23.22

6 26 Wieczorek Jacek Honda CRX 3 3:19.92 3:28.70 3:28.07 3:26.53 3:13.41 16:56.63 23.87

7 111 Wesołek Bartosz Honda Civic 3 3:20.62 3:34.63 3:29.12 3:17.78 3:18.84 17:00.99 5.00 28.23

8 33 Foltyn Bartosz Mitsubishi Colt 3 3:24.12 3:31.97 3:28.64 3:22.55 3:15.69 17:02.97 10.00 30.21

9 32 Bilski Tomasz Honda Civic 3 3:19.74 3:31.19 3:32.61 3:22.32 3:20.70 17:06.56 33.80

10 46 Żywocki Marek Honda CRX 3 3:22.30 3:36.04 3:35.35 3:21.18 3:18.10 17:12.97 40.21

11 124 Nowakowski Sławomir Honda Civic 3 3:23.08 3:37.37 3:32.17 3:19.09 3:24.95 17:16.66 43.90

12 63 Misiorny Adam Honda CRX 3 3:19.44 3:33.53 3:42.49 3:25.78 3:27.76 17:29.00 56.24
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13 75 Żak Adam Honda CRX 3 3:32.88 3:36.23 3:36.55 3:26.55 3:23.96 17:36.17 1:03.41

14 88 Jóźwiak Maciej Mitsubishi Colt 3 3:32.51 3:38.87 3:37.01 3:32.83 3:34.83 17:56.05 1:23.29

15 110 Doliński Jarosław Citroen Saxo VTS 3 3:57.98 3:36.01 3:45.78 3:30.83 3:42.85 18:33.45 2:00.69

16 113 Kaczmarski Paweł Honda Civic 3 3:42.95 3:48.56 3:54.22 3:35.59 3:52.57 18:53.89 2:21.13

17 139 Kachel Hubert Ford Fiesta 3 3:46.93 4:00.01 3:54.67 3:42.55 3:42.92 19:07.08 2:34.32

18 109 Grabski Włodzimierz Ford Fiesta 3 3:50.73 3:54.60 4:00.71 3:42.30 3:50.48 19:18.82 2:46.06

19 64 Iwanoczko Dawid Mazda MX-3 3 3:40.53 3:44.57 3:44.05 3:39.00 4:52.16 19:40.31 3:07.55

20 140 Mróz Mikołaj Fiat Uno 3 4:10.80 4:15.84 4:07.35 3:53.57 3:54.28 20:21.84 3:49.08

21 150 Erber Adrian Honda CRX 3 4:14.64 4:56.34 4:29.91 3:47.84 3:56.33 21:25.06 35.00 4:52.30

DNS - SS1

90 Szwargot Sławomir Honda Civic 3

123 Dziurleja Mateusz Honda Civic 3 3:34.87

DNS - SS2

90 Szwargot Sławomir Honda Civic 3

123 Dziurleja Mateusz Honda Civic 3 3:34.87

DNS - SS3

90 Szwargot Sławomir Honda Civic 3

123 Dziurleja Mateusz Honda Civic 3 3:34.87

DNF - SS3

141 Shedler Tomasz Fiat Uno 3 3:59.90 4:28.87

DNS - SS4

90 Szwargot Sławomir Honda Civic 3

114 Przepióra Piotr Honda Logo 3 3:49.42 3:56.65 3:59.19 3:28.37

123 Dziurleja Mateusz Honda Civic 3 3:34.87

141 Shedler Tomasz Fiat Uno 3 3:59.90 4:28.87

DNF - SS4

67 Drzewiecki Michał Honda CRX 3 3:28.46 3:34.71 3:37.81
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DNS - SS5

66 Dąbkiewicz Krzysztof Peugeot 106 Xsi 3 3:32.24 3:39.98 3:44.88 3:39.48

67 Drzewiecki Michał Honda CRX 3 3:28.46 3:34.71 3:37.81

90 Szwargot Sławomir Honda Civic 3

125 Ellerik Paweł Mitsubishi Colt 3 3:35.25 3:49.24 3:44.62 3:31.62

141 Shedler Tomasz Fiat Uno 3 3:59.90 4:28.87

  Klasa 4  

1 11 Wiza Karol BMW E30 318iS 4 RWD 3:13.70 3:27.47 3:24.03 3:20.49 3:08.28 16:33.97

2 21 Głębicki Dominik Opel Astra 4 3:24.70 3:26.23 3:28.13 3:17.51 3:11.24 16:47.81 13.84

3 23 Puchalski Wojtek BMW E30 318iS 4 RWD 3:19.09 3:31.86 3:30.20 3:22.41 3:13.82 16:57.38 23.41

4 36 Deckert Adam BMW 320i 4 RWD 3:19.80 3:28.92 3:31.54 3:22.66 3:17.26 17:00.18 26.21

5 159 Garbacz Denis Kia Ceed 4 3:23.39 3:35.68 3:23.73 3:19.65 3:20.27 17:02.72 28.75

6 154 Jaros Marcin Kia Ceed 4 3:27.64 3:31.11 3:25.03 3:19.88 3:19.55 17:03.21 29.24

7 39 Górecki Krzysztof BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:17.26 3:31.19 3:34.37 3:25.61 3:16.26 17:04.69 30.72

8 76 Dzięcielski Bartosz Honda Civic 4 3:31.18 3:25.09 3:27.05 3:24.84 3:17.34 17:05.50 31.53

9 35 Jakubowski Maciej Peugeot 306 4 3:19.92 3:31.12 3:33.35 3:25.83 3:17.83 17:08.05 34.08

10 38 Baranowski Michał Renault Clio 4 3:21.28 3:30.43 3:31.94 3:25.55 3:19.54 17:08.74 34.77

11 54 Stawny Radosław Renault Clio 4 3:21.36 3:36.74 3:29.45 3:29.80 3:20.02 17:17.37 10.00 43.40

12 98 Sobkowiak Jakub BMW E30 4 RWD 3:21.09 3:29.15 3:41.38 3:22.76 3:30.98 17:25.36 51.39

13 61 Muszak Marek BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:23.39 3:35.36 3:38.01 3:27.71 3:29.58 17:34.05 1:00.08

14 44 Rzepecki Adam Kia Ceed 4 3:24.88 3:42.68 3:36.66 3:25.84 3:28.00 17:38.06 5.00 1:04.09

15 158 Rzepecki Marek Kia Ceed 4 3:25.08 3:49.20 3:37.09 3:25.78 3:21.35 17:38.50 1:04.53

16 60 Antczak Adrian BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:26.95 3:42.66 3:38.92 3:28.18 3:26.92 17:43.63 1:09.66

17 43 Prusaczyk Rafał BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:17.70 3:39.90 3:49.85 3:30.66 3:26.29 17:44.40 1:10.43

18 59 Kołakowski Mariusz Opel Astra 4 3:33.56 3:37.20 3:39.51 3:32.98 3:26.98 17:50.23 1:16.26

19 58 Ignyś Artur BMW E36 318i 4 RWD 3:31.87 3:43.19 3:43.64 3:34.12 3:29.04 18:01.86 1:27.89

20 104 Dwojak Marcin BMW 318ti 4 RWD 3:40.63 3:40.78 3:46.57 3:26.92 3:39.06 18:13.96 1:39.99

21 69 Postół Przemysław Ford Sierra 4 RWD 3:31.56 3:45.67 3:38.25 3:44.00 3:34.66 18:14.14 10.00 1:40.17

22 105 Białek Arkadiusz BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:36.25 3:36.90 4:12.40 3:24.78 3:32.47 18:22.80 30.00 1:48.83

23 71 Stefaniak Tomasz BMW E36 Compact 4 3:40.13 3:43.94 3:48.40 3:40.33 3:47.65 18:40.45 2:06.48
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24 103 Urbański Konrad BMW Compact 4 3:44.10 3:50.90 3:50.31 3:34.06 3:41.88 18:41.25 2:07.28

25 160 Sczepański Szymon BMW 318ti 4 RWD 3:36.95 4:27.46 4:17.32 3:29.64 3:35.45 19:26.82 10.00 2:52.85

26 95 Borowczyk Bartosz BMW 320i 4 RWD 3:49.65 4:02.64 3:58.07 3:43.12 3:56.92 19:30.40 5.00 2:56.43

27 126 Kuster-Kałmuczak Kamila Nissan Sunny 4 3:51.16 4:02.35 4:11.57 3:43.61 3:47.37 19:36.06 3:02.09

28 101 Żukow Lucjan BMW E36 318iS 4 3:57.36 3:58.39 4:00.51 3:50.15 3:52.53 19:38.94 3:04.97

29 127 Kuratczyk Jan BMW 320i 4 RWD 3:47.88 4:07.86 4:02.74 3:46.61 3:56.74 19:41.83 5.00 3:07.86

30 106 Szumiłowski Sebastian Lexus IS 200 4 RWD 3:56.34 4:00.93 3:58.20 3:51.10 3:58.58 19:45.15 3:11.18

31 96 Handke Rafał BMW 318 4 RWD 3:59.51 4:10.71 4:10.03 3:47.58 3:54.98 20:02.81 3:28.84

32 97 Garliński Łukasz BMW E36 4 RWD 4:09.59 4:30.79 4:15.39 3:54.46 4:20.05 21:10.28 4:36.31

DNF - SS1

18 Sudoł Jakub Honda Civic 4 3:15.32 3:15.78 3:12.22 3:04.57

DNF - SS3

112 Wesołek Włodzimierz Honda Civic 4 3:17.47 3:30.84 3:14.60 3:15.64

DNS - SS4

31 Wyrębiak Łukasz Seat Ibiza 4 3:38.80 3:42.80 3:40.66

DNS - SS5

31 Wyrębiak Łukasz Seat Ibiza 4 3:38.80 3:42.80 3:40.66

107 Bąk Dawid Honda Civic 4 3:38.80 3:44.52 3:49.69 3:51.78

136 Zasada Paweł BMW E30 4 3:46.85 4:07.02 4:07.79 3:42.79

DNF - SS5

77 Paetzold Jakub Opel Corsa 4 3:41.75 3:49.58 3:49.29 3:38.99

100 Brożek Sławomir BMW E36 Compact 318TI 4 RWD 3:35.99 3:36.81 3:40.68 3:36.90

DSQ - SS5

92 Kula Arkadiusz BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:37.60 3:46.22 3:39.91 3:29.25

102 Krupa Jarosław BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:42.32 3:49.46 3:43.03 3:31.27



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Kryterium SuperOES / Tor "Poznań"

IV Runda

Wyniki oficjalne

Pomiar czasu - Chronotec / +48 609020020 / biuro@chronotec.plPomiar czasu - Chronotec / +48 609020020 / biuro@chronotec.plVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09.2Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09.2

2014-03-15  /  Poznań 2014-03-15 do 20:01  /  Strona 12/16

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasa 5  

1 28 Warlich Adam BMW M3 5 RWD 3:14.84 3:18.12 3:20.42 3:13.26 3:10.71 16:17.35

2 14 Bieniek Jakub Citroen C2 PROTO 5 3:13.71 3:21.83 3:23.66 3:15.76 3:14.62 16:29.58 12.23

3 29 Sosnowski Łukasz BMW E36 330i 5 RWD 3:12.84 3:46.19 3:34.87 3:21.37 3:13.95 17:09.22 51.87

4 65 Tomaszewski Marek Alfa Romeo 156 5 3:24.05 3:33.69 3:32.60 3:24.59 3:22.74 17:17.67 1:00.32

5 37 Kałmuczak Piotr BMW E30 5 3:16.65 3:37.19 3:38.62 3:29.57 3:19.24 17:21.27 1:03.92

6 20 Wendland Paweł BMW E36 325i 5 RWD 3:27.16 3:34.77 3:43.95 3:34.28 3:27.72 17:47.88 1:30.53

7 70 Krysmann Bartosz BMW E36 5 RWD 3:30.07 3:42.87 3:45.59 3:27.89 3:37.37 18:03.79 1:46.44

8 81 Grelka Piotr BMW 323i 5 RWD 3:27.01 3:45.17 4:07.78 3:25.65 3:21.31 18:06.92 35.00 1:49.57

9 93 Wójtowicz Jarek BMW E34 5 3:31.02 3:43.03 3:41.84 3:34.80 3:56.03 18:26.72 5.00 2:09.37

10 85 Spławski Sławomir BMW 325 5 RWD 3:30.91 3:52.72 3:43.87 3:34.93 3:47.25 18:29.68 2:12.33

11 149 Grelka Monika BMW 323i 5 RWD 3:46.53 4:04.09 6:04.94 3:45.19 3:42.76 21:23.51 5:06.16

DNS - SS3

68 Marcinkiewicz Piotr BMW E36 5 RWD 3:35.08 3:32.12

DNS - SS4

68 Marcinkiewicz Piotr BMW E36 5 RWD 3:35.08 3:32.12

DNS - SS5

68 Marcinkiewicz Piotr BMW E36 5 RWD 3:35.08 3:32.12

  Klasa 6  

1 3 Witucki Jacek Subaru Impreza TypeR 6 2:58.44 3:10.70 3:09.92 3:04.02 2:55.36 15:18.44

2 1 Balcerek Waldemar Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 3:01.87 3:03.54 3:14.04 3:04.65 2:55.70 15:19.80 1.36

3 8 Zajadło Kazimierz Mitsubishi Lancer 6 2:59.39 3:09.17 3:16.11 3:05.39 2:55.54 15:25.60 7.16

4 2 Szwankowski Piotr Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 3:03.40 3:10.37 3:15.21 3:06.68 2:54.11 15:29.77 11.33

5 5 Janiński Marcin Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI 6 3:06.28 3:10.23 3:13.37 3:10.63 3:00.66 15:41.17 22.73

6 4 Rudzki Piotr Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6 3:06.91 3:10.50 3:17.72 3:10.13 3:03.12 15:48.38 29.94
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 Czas Kara Różnica

7 12 Kleczewski Bartosz Subaru Impreza GT 6 3:09.18 3:19.58 3:21.31 3:14.36 3:02.45 16:06.88 48.44

8 52 Mroczkowski Radosław Subaru Impreza 6 3:15.83 3:19.76 3:19.07 3:12.41 3:07.27 16:14.34 55.90

9 6 Brzoskowski Piotr Subaru Impreza 6 3:09.81 3:32.98 3:13.57 3:10.05 3:09.90 16:16.31 15.00 57.87

10 7 Flis Daniel Subaru Impreza Sti 6 3:12.45 3:22.25 3:24.97 3:16.10 3:06.20 16:21.97 1:03.53

11 13 Pisz Paweł Subaru Impreza 6 3:17.21 3:29.56 3:21.68 3:16.30 3:06.92 16:31.67 1:13.23

12 51 Krystkowiak Maciej Subaru Impreza GT 6 3:16.91 3:35.11 3:28.35 3:18.43 3:14.07 16:52.87 1:34.43

13 82 Górski Darek BMW 325 6 3:27.03 3:32.82 3:32.61 3:24.02 3:25.79 17:22.27 2:03.83

14 78 Gorlak Jacek Subaru Impreza 6 3:34.59 3:33.45 3:33.53 3:27.95 3:32.45 17:41.97 2:23.53

15 84 Madajczak Marcin Subaru Impreza 6 3:45.92 3:34.75 3:52.32 3:36.65 3:34.98 18:24.62 10.00 3:06.18

16 49 Chocieszyński Maksym Subaru Impreza WRX 6 3:41.40 3:53.49 3:54.58 3:38.64 3:42.66 18:50.77 3:32.33

17 83 Tilgner Jerzy Audi 6 3:56.39 4:12.67 4:13.90 3:52.47 3:56.16 20:11.59 10.00 4:53.15

DNS - SS1

50 Gałka Rafał Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IV 6

DNS - SS2

50 Gałka Rafał Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IV 6

DNS - SS3

50 Gałka Rafał Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IV 6

DNS - SS4

19 Brodnicki Dariusz Subaru Impreza 6 3:11.28 3:15.84 3:17.40

50 Gałka Rafał Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IV 6

DNS - SS5

19 Brodnicki Dariusz Subaru Impreza 6 3:11.28 3:15.84 3:17.40

50 Gałka Rafał Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IV 6

  Cento-Cup A  

1 41 Sobkowiak Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:22.67 3:43.51 3:34.56 3:30.50 3:21.91 17:33.15
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2 57 Żołądkiewicz Marcin Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:22.33 3:40.11 3:49.72 3:30.01 3:24.65 17:46.82 13.67

3 73 Kolasiński Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:27.77 3:38.93 3:38.58 3:32.50 3:45.84 18:03.62 30.47

4 86 Baranowski Piotr Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:31.27 3:36.32 3:37.05 3:33.58 3:47.30 18:05.52 32.37

5 56 Grabowski Michał Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:39.50 4:07.39 3:52.38 3:34.29 3:38.66 18:52.22 1:19.07

6 91 Patan Leszek Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:35.50 3:52.95 3:54.32 3:41.66 3:49.36 18:53.79 1:20.64

7 130 Horanin Paweł Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:42.69 3:50.88 4:01.14 3:39.54 3:39.58 18:53.83 1:20.68

8 131 Sielicki Filip Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:49.55 4:13.13 4:11.20 3:28.72 4:09.68 19:52.28 2:19.13

DNS - SS2

42 Szkudlarek Maciej Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:33.35

74 Szkudlarek Mariusz Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:39.46

DNS - SS3

42 Szkudlarek Maciej Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:33.35

74 Szkudlarek Mariusz Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:39.46

DNS - SS4

42 Szkudlarek Maciej Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:33.35

74 Szkudlarek Mariusz Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:39.46

DNS - SS5

42 Szkudlarek Maciej Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:33.35

74 Szkudlarek Mariusz Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup A 3:39.46

  Cento-Cup N  

1 132 Śmiglak Marek Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup N 3:47.03 4:07.41 4:01.17 3:43.09 3:46.75 19:25.45

2 135 Nowak Zbigniew Fiat Seicento 2 Cento-Cup N 3:47.54 4:06.28 3:58.45 3:48.42 3:46.66 19:27.35 1.90

3 156 Kwiatkowska Justyna Fiat Seicento 1 Cento-Cup N 4:47.28 5:10.18 4:51.97 4:48.19 4:47.16 24:24.78 4:59.33
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Miejsce Nr Nazwisko i imię Samochód Klasa Kl. Dod SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 Czas Kara Różnica

  Klasyfikacja RWD  

1 28 Warlich Adam BMW M3 5 RWD 3:14.84 3:18.12 3:20.42 3:13.26 3:10.71 16:17.35

2 11 Wiza Karol BMW E30 318iS 4 RWD 3:13.70 3:27.47 3:24.03 3:20.49 3:08.28 16:33.97 16.62

3 23 Puchalski Wojtek BMW E30 318iS 4 RWD 3:19.09 3:31.86 3:30.20 3:22.41 3:13.82 16:57.38 40.03

4 36 Deckert Adam BMW 320i 4 RWD 3:19.80 3:28.92 3:31.54 3:22.66 3:17.26 17:00.18 42.83

5 39 Górecki Krzysztof BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:17.26 3:31.19 3:34.37 3:25.61 3:16.26 17:04.69 47.34

6 29 Sosnowski Łukasz BMW E36 330i 5 RWD 3:12.84 3:46.19 3:34.87 3:21.37 3:13.95 17:09.22 51.87

7 98 Sobkowiak Jakub BMW E30 4 RWD 3:21.09 3:29.15 3:41.38 3:22.76 3:30.98 17:25.36 1:08.01

8 61 Muszak Marek BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:23.39 3:35.36 3:38.01 3:27.71 3:29.58 17:34.05 1:16.70

9 60 Antczak Adrian BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:26.95 3:42.66 3:38.92 3:28.18 3:26.92 17:43.63 1:26.28

10 43 Prusaczyk Rafał BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:17.70 3:39.90 3:49.85 3:30.66 3:26.29 17:44.40 1:27.05

11 20 Wendland Paweł BMW E36 325i 5 RWD 3:27.16 3:34.77 3:43.95 3:34.28 3:27.72 17:47.88 1:30.53

12 58 Ignyś Artur BMW E36 318i 4 RWD 3:31.87 3:43.19 3:43.64 3:34.12 3:29.04 18:01.86 1:44.51

13 70 Krysmann Bartosz BMW E36 5 RWD 3:30.07 3:42.87 3:45.59 3:27.89 3:37.37 18:03.79 1:46.44

14 81 Grelka Piotr BMW 323i 5 RWD 3:27.01 3:45.17 4:07.78 3:25.65 3:21.31 18:06.92 35.00 1:49.57

15 104 Dwojak Marcin BMW 318ti 4 RWD 3:40.63 3:40.78 3:46.57 3:26.92 3:39.06 18:13.96 1:56.61

16 69 Postół Przemysław Ford Sierra 4 RWD 3:31.56 3:45.67 3:38.25 3:44.00 3:34.66 18:14.14 10.00 1:56.79

17 105 Białek Arkadiusz BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:36.25 3:36.90 4:12.40 3:24.78 3:32.47 18:22.80 30.00 2:05.45

18 118 Zalewski Robert Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:42.55 3:52.16 3:43.60 3:33.92 3:37.02 18:29.25 2:11.90

19 85 Spławski Sławomir BMW 325 5 RWD 3:30.91 3:52.72 3:43.87 3:34.93 3:47.25 18:29.68 2:12.33

20 115 Ratajczak Jacek Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:43.61 3:42.46 3:54.20 3:32.64 3:46.38 18:39.29 5.00 2:21.94

21 117 Bogucki Patryk Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:51.52 3:46.51 3:46.38 3:34.74 3:46.10 18:45.25 2:27.90

22 116 Zawada Łukasz Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:46.59 3:54.38 3:52.12 3:38.84 3:42.31 18:54.24 2:36.89

23 121 Górecki Sebastian Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:46.85 3:54.01 3:52.03 3:40.48 3:50.11 19:03.48 2:46.13

24 119 Ratajczak Grzegorz Fiat 126p 1 RWD 3:46.48 3:58.71 4:03.52 3:34.46 3:40.57 19:03.74 2:46.39

25 160 Sczepański Szymon BMW 318ti 4 RWD 3:36.95 4:27.46 4:17.32 3:29.64 3:35.45 19:26.82 10.00 3:09.47

26 95 Borowczyk Bartosz BMW 320i 4 RWD 3:49.65 4:02.64 3:58.07 3:43.12 3:56.92 19:30.40 5.00 3:13.05

27 127 Kuratczyk Jan BMW 320i 4 RWD 3:47.88 4:07.86 4:02.74 3:46.61 3:56.74 19:41.83 5.00 3:24.48

28 106 Szumiłowski Sebastian Lexus IS 200 4 RWD 3:56.34 4:00.93 3:58.20 3:51.10 3:58.58 19:45.15 3:27.80

29 96 Handke Rafał BMW 318 4 RWD 3:59.51 4:10.71 4:10.03 3:47.58 3:54.98 20:02.81 3:45.46

30 122 Kaźmierczak Tomasz Fiat 126p 1 RWD 4:15.52 4:10.23 4:12.84 3:55.83 4:01.19 20:35.61 4:18.26

31 152 Stachowski Robert Fiat 126p 1 RWD 4:16.02 4:15.05 4:18.83 3:57.35 3:56.93 20:44.18 4:26.83

32 97 Garliński Łukasz BMW E36 4 RWD 4:09.59 4:30.79 4:15.39 3:54.46 4:20.05 21:10.28 4:52.93
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33 149 Grelka Monika BMW 323i 5 RWD 3:46.53 4:04.09 6:04.94 3:45.19 3:42.76 21:23.51 5:06.16

34 120 Krzeszkiewicz Kamil Fiat 126p 1 RWD 4:43.35 4:39.46 4:35.71 4:18.22 4:19.43 22:36.17 6:18.82

DNS - SS3

68 Marcinkiewicz Piotr BMW E36 5 RWD 3:35.08 3:32.12

DNS - SS4

68 Marcinkiewicz Piotr BMW E36 5 RWD 3:35.08 3:32.12

DNS - SS5

68 Marcinkiewicz Piotr BMW E36 5 RWD 3:35.08 3:32.12

DNF - SS5

100 Brożek Sławomir BMW E36 Compact 318TI 4 RWD 3:35.99 3:36.81 3:40.68 3:36.90

DSQ - SS5

92 Kula Arkadiusz BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:37.60 3:46.22 3:39.91 3:29.25

102 Krupa Jarosław BMW 318iS 4 RWD 3:42.32 3:49.46 3:43.03 3:31.27


